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Price
2.14 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

8.08% (0.16)

LU0607203980
IMC

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

76 EUR

EURO STOXX 50

2.00 EUR
2.14 EUR
2.00 EUR
1.98 EUR
2.14 EUR
500
1,070.00
1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/10 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU0607203980&ID_NOTATION=248418739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU0607203980&ID_NOTATION=248418739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9002101f37ce71e4f95c74fa4ea508a3b9cace78ceec286da72a1fa1f4418410&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=173963d0bc01cc864&time=1718156593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90d7a9ddda70cac09761f91fd7f331c2da1b6a32a6715846baa24df8f200022c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0e1eb945ee4b9486&time=1718156593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c64e3c8be4ecb181a7579e102ceb63a508d21a8a781decf1fbbc820c84eac7c8&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4493ebae59f26a343&time=1718156593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59f94691e5c350f56e7ac4f007c134b7dc15a2bf68b2197252a4f99426fda962&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47340d35869df53fd&time=1718156593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5df8919abd708f92e8f050470634eef2a4410ef19c98e12e84166e291602ccdb&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c4aafd6deb2c0e16&time=1718156593&tool=RSC

IMC S.A.

Details

2024/06/10 16:25:21

Price
2.14 EUR

Difference (] 8.08% (0.16)

General attributes

ISIN LU0607203980
Symbol IMC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 76 EUR
Benchmark EURO STOXX 50
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.00 EUR
High 2.14 EUR
Low 2.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.98 EUR
VWAP 2.14 EUR
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume 1,070.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.96% -39.72% -62.19%
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -1.41 -3.52
Beta 0.24 0.42 0.97
Volatility 93.29 87.13 77.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.10 EUR (170)
1.85 EUR (170)

2.03 EUR (83)

2.43 EUR (140)

2.60 EUR (2024/03/26)
1.62 EUR (2024/01/18)
3.74 EUR (2023/07/17)
1.62 EUR (2024/01/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:30 1.915 EUR 0.00 10
10
Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 2.02 EUR 0.00 1
10
London Stock 2020/04/ 12:03 10.90 PLN 0.03 3
Exchange 08
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 16:25 2.14 EUR 0.00 1
10
Berlin 2024/06/ 08:06 2.00 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248418739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248418741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71301029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71301029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248418740
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IMC S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
IMC S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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